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F‘Irst Spell of lnatructlonn
Thursday 09-Dec-21 Introduction to subject and distribution of lesson plans by each faculty
Friday 10-Dec-21 Academic Classes PRE-REQUISITES
Saturday 11-Dec-21 Academic Classes Unit-1 |
Sunday 12-Dec-21 HOLIDAY
Monday 13-Dec-21 Academic Classes Unit-1
Tuesday 14-Dec-21 Academic Classes Unit-1 APTITUDE TRAINING
Wednesday |5-Dec-21 Academic Classes Unit-1 COMMUNICATION SKILLS TRAINING
Thursday 16-Dec-21 Academic Classes Unit-1 SEMINAR / GROUP DISCUSSION
Friday 17-Dec-21 Academic Classes Unit-1 ROLE PLAY
Saturday 18-Dec-21 Academic Classes Unit-1 BUSINESS SKILLS TRAINING
Sunday 19-Dec-21 HOLIDAY
Monday 20-Dec-21 Academic Classes Unit-1 COMMUNICATION SKILLS TRAINING
Tuesday 21-Dee-21 Academic Classes Unit-1 ROLE PLAY
Wednesday 22-Dec-21 Academic Classes Units1 CASE DISCUSSION
Thursday 23-Dec-21 Academic Classes Unit«1 BUSINESS SKILLS TRAINING
Friday 24-Dec-21 Academic Classes Unit«1 APTITUDE TRAINING
Saturday 25-Dec-21 HOLIDAY - CHRISTMAS
Sunday 26-Dec-21 HOLIDAY
Monday 27-Dec-21 Academic Classes Unit-1 SEMINAR / GROUP DISCUSSION
Tuesday 28-Dec-21 Academic Classes Unit-1 CASE DISCUSSION
Wednesday 29-Dec-21 Academic Classes Unit=1 COMMUNICATION SKILLS TRAINING
Thursday 30<Dec-21 Academic Classes Unit«1 ROLE PLAY
Friday 31-Dec-21 Academic Classes Unit-1 BUSINESS SKILLS TRAINING
Saturday 01+Jan-22 HOLIDAY - NEW YEAR
Sunday 02-Jan-22 HOLIDAY
Monday 03-Jan-22 Academic Classes Unit=2 APTITUDE TRAINING
Tuesday 04-Jan-22 Academic Classes Unit-2 ROLE PLAY
Wednesday 05-Jan-22 Academic Classes Unit-2 COMMUNICATION SKILLS TRAINING
Thursday 06-Jan-22 Academic Classes Unit=2 SEMINAR / GROUP DISCUSSION
Friday 07-Jan-22 Academic Classes Unit-2 CASE DISCUSSION
Saturday 08-Jan-22 Academic Classes Unit-2 BUSINESS SKILLS TRAINING
Sunday 09-Jan-22 HOLIDAY
Monday 10-Jan-22 Academic Classes Unit-2 APTITUDE TRAINING
Tuesday 11-Jan-22 Academic Classes Units2 CASE DISCUSSION
Wednesday 12-Jan-22 Academic Classes Unit-2 COMMUNICATION SKILLS TRAINING : O .
Thursday 13-Jan-22 Academic Classes Unit-2 SEMINAR / GROUP DISCUSSION / BUSINESS SKILLS TRAml G | e M
Friday 14-Jan-22 ' “1en /
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Monday 17-Jan-22 Academic Classes Unit-2 ROLE PLAY
Tuesday 18-Jan-22 Academic Classes Unit-2 APTITUDE TRAINING
Wednesday 19-Jan-22 Academic Classes Unit-2 COMMUNICATION SKILLS TRAINING
Thursday 20-Jan-22 Academic Classes Unit-2 CASE DISCUSSION
Friday 21-Jan-22 Academic Classes Unit-2 SEMINAR / GROUP DISCUSSION
Saturday 22-Jan-22 Academic Classes Unit-2 BUSINESS SKILLS TRAINING
Sunday 23-Jan-22 HOLIDAY
Monday 24-Jan-22 Academic Classes Unit-2 APTITUDE TRAINING
Tuesday 25-Jan-22 Academic Classes Unit-2 COMMUNICATION SKILLS TRAINING
Wednesday 26-Jan-22 HOLIDAY - REPUBLIC DAY
Thursday 27-Jan-22 Academic Classes Unit-3 ROLE PLAY
Friday 28-Jan-22 Academic Classes Unit-3 DEBATE
Saturday 29-Jan-22 Academic Classes Unit=3 SEMINAR / GROUP DISCUSSION
Sunday 30-Jan-22 HOLIDAY
Monday 31-Jan-22 Academic Classes Unit«3 APTITUDE TRAINING
Tuesday 01-Feb-22 Academic Classes Unit-3 COMMUNICATION SKILLS TRAINING
Wednesday 02-Feb-22 Academic Classes Unit=3 SEMINAR / GROUP DISCUSSION
Thursday 03-Feb-22 Academic Classes Unit-3 ROLE PLAY
Friday 04-Feb-22 Academic Classes Unit-3 DEBATE
Saturday 05-Feb-22 Academic Classes Unit-3 BUSINESS SKILLS TRAINING
Sunday 06-Feb-22 HOLIDAY
Monday 07-Feb-22
Tuesday 08-Feb-22
mﬁ::;fa} ?3;::%3 First Mid Term Examinations
Friday 11-Feb-22
Saturday 12:Feb<22
Sunday 13-Feb-22 HOLIDAY
Second Spell of Instructions
Monday | 4-Febs22 Academic Classes Unit«3 RESEARCH ACTIVITY
Tuesday 15-Feb-22 Academic Classes Unit-3 APTITUDE TRAINING
Wednesday 16-Feb-22 Academic Classes Unit-3 ROLE PLAY
Thursday 17-Feb«22 Academic Classes Unit-3 BUSINESS SKILLS TRAINING
Friday 18-Feb-22 Academic Classes Unit-3 CASE DISCUSSION
Saturday 19-Feb-22 Academic Classes Unit«3 COMMUNICATION SKILLS TRAINING
Sunday 20-Feb-22 HOLIDAY
Monday 21-Feb-22 Academie Classes Unit-3 ROLE PLAY
Tuesday 22-Feb-22 Academic Classes Unit-3 APTITUDE TRAINING 1 ;
Wednesday 23-Feb-22 Academic Classes Unit-3 SEMINAR / GROUP DISCUSSION A {7 , O
Thursday 24-Feb-22 Academic Classes Unit-4 COMMUNICATION SKILLS TRAINING T lentrt’ P
Friday - Academic Classes Unit-4 RESEARCH ACTIVITY DRINCIPAT
4 Unit-4 BUSINESS SKILLS TRAINING o i o —
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Sunday 27-Feb-22 HOLIDAY
Monday 28-Feb-22 Academic Classes | Unit-4 [SEMINAR / GROUP DISCUSSION
Tuesday 01-Mar-22 HOLIDAY - MAHA SHIVARATRI
Wednesday 02-Mar-22 Academic Classes Unit-4 BUSINESS SKILLS TRAINING
Thursday 03-Mar-22 Academic Classes Unit-4 ROLE PLAY
Friday 04-Mar-22 Academic Classes Unit-4 APTITUDE TRAINING
Saturday ()5-Mar-22 Academic Classes Unit-4 COMMUNICATION SKILLS TRAINING
Sunday 06-Mar-22 HOLIDAY
Monday 07-Mar-22 Academic Classes Unit-4 RESEARCH ACTIVITY
Tuesday 08-Mar-22 Academic Classes Unit-4 APTITUDE TRAINING
Wednesday 09-Mar-22 Academic Classes Unit-4 BUSINESS SKILLS TRAINING
Thursday 10-Mar-22 Academic Classes Unit-4 CASE DISCUSSION
Friday 11-Mar-22 Academic Classes Unit-4 SEMINAR / GROUP DISCUSSION
Saturday 12-Mar-22 Academic Classes Unit-4 COMMUNICATION SKILLS TRAINING
Sunday 13-Mar-22 HOLIDAY
Monday 14-Mar-22 Academic Classes Unit-4 APTITUDE TRAINING
Tuesday 15-Mar-22 Academic Classes Unit-4 DEBATE / ROLE PLAY
Wednesday 16-Mar-22 Academic Classes Unit=4 BUSINESS SKILLS TRAINING
Thursday 17-Mar-22 Academic Classes Unit-4 COMMUNICATION SKILLS TRAINING
Friday 18-Mar-22 HOLIDAY - HOLI
Saturday 19-Mar-22 Academic Classes | Unit-§ |
Suniday 20-Mar-22 HOLIDAY
Monday 21-Mar-22 Academic Classes Unit-5 SEMINAR / GROUP DISCUSSION
Tuesday 22-Mar-22 Academic Classes Unit-5 COMMUNICATION SKILLS TRAINING
Wednesday 23-Mar-22 Academic Classes Unit-5 CASE DISCUSSION
Thursday 24-Mar-22 Academic Classes Unit-5 APTITUDE TRAINING
Friday 25-Mar-22 Academic Classes Unit-§ BUSINESS SKILLS TRAINING
Saturday 26-Mar-22 Academic Classes Unit-5 ROLE PLAY
Sunday 27-Mar-22 HOLIDAY
Monday 28-Mar-22 Academic Classes Unit-5 RESEARCH ACTIVITY
Tuesday 29-Mar-22 Academic Classes Unit-§ APTITUDE TRAINING
Wednesday 30-Mar-22 Academic Classes Unit-8 COMMUNICATION SKILLS TRAINING
Thursday 31-Mar-22 Academic Classes Unit-5 ROLE PLAY
Friday 01-Apr-22 Academic Classes Unit-5 SEMINAR / GROUP DISCUSSION
Saturday 02-Apr-22 HOLIDAY - UGADI
Sunday 03-Apr-22 HOLIDAY
Monday 04-Apr-22 Academic Classes | Unit-5 ~ [COMMUNICATION SKILLS TRAINING
Tuesday 05-Apr-22 HOLIDAY- BABU JAGJIVAN JAYANTHI i A '
Wednesday 06-Apr-22 Academic Classes Unit-5 BUSINESS SKILLS TRAINING { [ () o
Thursday 7-Apge2? Academic Classes Unit-5 CASE DISCUSSION M e JOAfre VT
Friday - D8-Apt-22 . | Academic.Classes Unit=5 ROLE PLAY VR R *
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Sunday 10-Apr-22 HOLIDAY ( SRI RAMA NAVAMI )
Monday 11-Apr-22
Tuesday 12-Apr-22 SECOND MID TERM EXAMINATIONS
Wednesday 13-Apr-22
Thursday 14-Apr-22 HOLIDAY - AMBEDKAR JAYANTHI
Friday 15-Apr-22 HOLIDAY - GOOD FRIDAY
Saturday 16-Apr-22 SECOND MID TERM EXAMINATIONS
Sunday 17-Apr-22 HOLIDAY
Monday 18-Apr-22
Tiesdey 19-Apr-22 SECOND MID TERM EXAMINATIONS
Wednesday 20-Apr-22
ol 3)-Apreds PREPARATION HOLIDAYS AND PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS
Friday 22-Apr-22
Saturday 23-Apr-22
Sunday 24-Apr-22 HOLIDAY
Mondsy 23-Apr-22 PREPARATION HOLIDAYS AND PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS
Tuesday 26-Apr-22
Wednesday 27-Apr-22
Thursday 28-Apr-22 T AMINATIONS
Friday 39-Apr-23 END SEMESTER EXAMINA
Saturday 30-Apr-22
Sunday 01-May-22 HOLIDAY
Monday 02-May-22 END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS
Tuesday 03-May-22 HOLIDAY - RAMZAN
Wednesday 04-May-22
Thursday 05-May-22 TION
Friday 06-May-22 END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS
Saturday 07-May-22
Sunday 08-May-22 HOLIDAY
Monday 09-May-22
Tuesday 10-May-22
Wedtiesday I1-May-22 END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS
Thursday 12-May-22
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